Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Handley - (558332) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.83
3:03.24
3:10.98
3:22.30

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:57.83
3:03.24
3:22.30

3:10.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

299
273
241

203

WA Pts

299

273

203

241

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

21/09/14
19/01/13
06/11/11

05/02/12

Date

21/09/14
19/01/13
05/02/12

06/11/11

Meet
Leyland Barracudas ASC Distance Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet

Meet
Leyland Barracudas ASC Distance Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet

North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Leyland
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Leyland
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3

Club Swam Under Level

Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



