## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rebecca Handley - (558332) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.83	299	Н	21/09/14	Leyland Barracudas ASC Distance Meet	Leyland	Leyland Barr	4
3:03.24	273	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
3:10.98	241	Н	06/11/11	North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
3:22.30	203	Н	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.83	299	Н	21/09/14	Leyland Barracudas ASC Distance Meet	Leyland	Leyland Barr	4
3:03.24	273	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
3:22.30	203	Н	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
3:10.98	241	Н	06/11/11	North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS